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YAHOO! MAIL

Date: Wed, 21 Sep 2005 01:04:09 -0400

From: c++robots@gamerz.net

Subject: C++Robots Standings

Program Name Score W/ L/ T

1 wilma 667 222/ 27/ 1
Michael)

2 edgar 658 219/ 30/ 1
3 tommy 641 213/ 35/ 2
4 fox-014 639 213/ 37/ O
(dohzono@hf.rim.

5 radar 619 206/ 43/ 1
(Radu.Dumitru@

6 ths7h5 594 198/ 52/ O
TORSTEN.SCHOENFELDER@LHSYSTEMS.COM (T
7 al018 588 195/ 52/ 3
walter.cancellier@eservices.it (walte
8 polarbear 540 180/ 70/ O
(flandar@yahoo.com)

9 wobble 537 179/ 71/ O
Radcliffe

10 crbot 499 166/ 83/ 1
(Rosevear,

11 mi5 486 162/ 88/ O
(Michael Sc

12 razor 480 160/ 90/ O
(Watcharin Leu

13 whiper++ 473 157/ 91/ 2
(Francis Wille

14 pipes 472 157/ 92/ 1
(rcroote@comcast.

15 v3 462 154/ 96/ O
Smythe)

16 jelly 459 1537 97/ O
Madej)

17 v 442 143/ 94/ 13
Smythe)

18 whiper_v2 430 1437106/ 1
(gc406191)

19 tinker2 357 1187129/ 3
(Pakit_Thawan

20 naix 356 118/130/ 2
Tangkananond)

21 kamikaze 351 117/133/ O
A. Gree

22 tinker 335 111/137/ 2
(Pakit_Thawan

23 zquare 334 1097134/ 7
cp)

24 pugna 328 1087138/ 4
cp)

25 phoenixl 324 1087142/ O
2829)

26 robo_basic-03 321 107/143/ O
Basic)

27 wrobot 315 1057145/ O
Pome And Po

27 phoenix 315 1057145/ O
2829)

27 phoenix0 315 1057145/ O
2829)
30 phoenix3 312 1047146/ O
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mhami Iton@mdsi.ca (Hamilton,

jJoehorn@psu.edu (Joe Horn)
Jacksoew@cnfd.pgh.wec.com ()
dohzono@hf.rim.or.jp

Radu.Dumitru@orange.ro

flandar@yahoo.com

gmail@timradcliffe.net (Tim

Rosevear.Craig.CA@bhp.com

schreiner._michael@gmx.net

godhand.cp29@gmai l .com

francis.w@belgacom.net

rcroote@comcast.net

zechis@hotmail.com (Jason

zbig_mad@tpg.com.au (Zbyszek

zechis@hotmail.com (Jason

francis.w@belgacom.net

pakit.thawan@gmail.com

ake.cp29@gmail.com (Ake

mike@mikegreenly.com (Michael

pakit.thawan@gmail.com

panuwat_cp@yahoo.com (Panuwat

panuwat cp@yahoo.com (Panuwat

bigmo2829@hotmail .com (bigmo

robo_basic@yahoo.co.th (Robo

pomepook@hotmai l .com (PAP

bigmo2829@hotmail .com (bigmo

bigmo2829@hotmail .com (bigmo

bigmo2829@hotmail.com (bigmo
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2829)

31 kankai 309 1037147/ O
(too_fa

32 basher 306 1027148/ O
(Pakit_Thawan

33 wolfhound2 297 997151/ O
(Aidan Murph

34 ak-sprt-v2.5 295 098/151/ 1
andrew. kavanaugh@supportsoft.com (And
35 goodness 294 98/152/ O
(Apicha Si

36 windwalk2 291 97/153/ O
(Windwalk

37 ak2110435 288 967154/ O
(Sippakorn Tansut

38 robo_basic-02 286 95/154/ 1
Basic)

39 botnaja 285 95/155/ O
oak)

40 nooby_out_src 283 94/155/ 1
(Tunyaporn Cha

41 phoenix2 282 94/156/ O
2829)

42 ak-sprt-v2.4 274 91/158/ 1
andrew. kavanaugh@supportsoft.com (And
43 ake _cp29_6 267 89/161/ O
Tangkananond)

44 sven 261 86/161/ 3
Tangkananond)

45 testy 258 86/164/ O
(Jared Stew

46 followme 243 81/169/ O
(AidanDun Dun

47 tasteofcheese 243 73/153/ 24
Wright)

48 nimrod 231 77/173/ O
Leigh)

49 5150 227 75/173/ 2
Pabon)

50 quaver 205 67/179/ 4
(Steve Gun
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too fast too quiz@hotmail.com

pakit.thawan@gmail.com

theaidanmurphy@yahoo.com

apicha_sippakorn@yahoo.com

windwalk robot@hotmail.com

sippakorn@gmail .com

robo_basic@yahoo.co.th (Robo

metal buddy@yahoo.co.th (yov

noob_robot@yahoo.co.th

bigmo2829@hotmail .com (bigmo

ake.cp29@gmail.com (Ake

ake.cp29@gmail.com (Ake

Jaredjstewart@hotmail .com

aidandunbar@hotmail .com

gwright@real .com (Greg

dbleigh@freeuk.com (David

tedpabon@surewest.net (Ted

steveg@perth.dialix.com.au
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